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I.  Elementary

A.  Foreign Language/Grades K-5/French

Heinle and Heinle
08384-49255 Bon voyage! Student Work Text 1994 5-8 16.00 T
08384-49263 Bon voyage! Teacher’s Manual (1 w/classroom order) FREE

B . Foreign Language/Grades K-5/Spanish

Heinle and Heinle
08384-49344 Buen viaje! Student Work Text 1994 5-8 16.00 T
08384-49352 Buen viaje! Teacher Manual (1 w/classroom order) FREE

NTC/Contemporary
Viva el espanol Series

0-8442-0943-0 Viva el espanol! Hola! Student Text 1997 4-8 N/A 29.95 T
0-8442-0945-7 Student Workbook 1997 4-8 N/A 6.95 T
0-8442-0944-9 Teacher’s Edition 37.50
0-8442--0947-3 Resource & Activity Book 1997 4-8 N/A 39.95 T
0-8442-0948-1 Culture Resource Book 1997 4-8 N/A 12.95 T
0-8442-0953-8 Overhead Transparencies (set of 36) 1997 4-8 N/A 79.95 T
0-8442-0954-X Audiocassettes (set of 6) 1997 4-8 N/A 175.00 T

0-8442-0960-0 Viva el espanol! Que tal? Student Text 1997 4-8 N/A 29.95 T
0-8442-0962-7 Student Workbook 1997 4-8 N/A 6.95 T
0-8442-0961-9 Teacher’s Edition 37.50
0-8442-0964-3 Resource & Activity Book 1997 4-8 N/A 39.95 T
0-8442-0965-1 Culture Resource Book 1997 4-8 N/A 12.95 T
0-8442-0969-4 Overhead Transparencies (set of 36) 1997 4-8 N/A 89.95 T
0-8442-0970-X Audiocassettes (set of 6) 1997 4-8 N/A 175.00 T

0-8442-0984-8 Viva el espanol! Adelante! Student Text 1997 4-8 N/A 29.95 T
0-8442-0986-4 Student Workbook 1997 4-8 N/A 6.95 T
0-8442-0985-6 Teacher’s Edition 37.50
0-8442-0947-3 Resource & Activity Book 1997 4-8 N/A 39.95 T
0-8442-0989-9 Culture Resource Book 1997 4-8 N/A 12.95 T
0-8442-0992-9 Overhead Transparencies (set of 36) 1997 4-8 N/A 89.95 T
0-8442-0993-X Audiocassettes (set of 6) 1997 4-8 N/A 175.00 T
0-8442-0868-X Viva el espanol Learning System A 1997 K-5 N/A 479.95 T
0-8442-0899-X Viva el espanol Learning System B 1997 K-5 N/A 479.95 T
0-8442-0935-X Viva el espanol Learning System C 1997 K-5 N/A 479.95 T
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C.  Foreign Language/Grades K-5/Exploratory

Amsco School Publications
Discovering Languages Series

1-56765-302-2 Discovering French, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T
1-56765-400-2 Discovering German, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T
0-87720-083-1 Discovering Italian, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T
0-87720-563-9 Discovering Latin, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T
0-87720-136-6 Discovering Spanish, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T

II.  Middle School

A.  Foreign Language/Grades 6-8/French

Amsco School Publications
Is Fun Series

1-56765-308-1 French Is Fun: Book A (Hardbound) 1997 6 N/A 20.00 T
0-87720-497-7 French Is Fun: Book I (Hardbound) 1991 7 N/A 16.80 T

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill
Invitation to Languages

0-02-640868-6 Student Edition 1998 6-8 N/A 24.99 T
0-02-640867-8 Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1998 6-8 5.97

    Manual
0-02-640881-3 Combo Pack 1998 6-8 25.99 T

    (Includes one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)

Glencoe French Level 1, Part A
Glencoe French Level 1, Part A: Bienvenue

0-02-636681-9 Student Edition 1998 7 N/A 28.47 T
0-02-636686-X Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1998 7 8.97

    Manual
0-02-636665-7 Combo Pack 1998 7 29.90 T

(Contains one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)

Glencoe French Level 1, Part B
Glencoe French Level 1, Part B: Bienvenue

0-02-636683-5 Student Edition 1998 8 N/A 28.47 T
0-02-636687-8 Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1998 8 8.97

    Manual
0-02-636666-5 Combo Pack 1998 8 29.90 T

(Contains one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)
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Heinle and Heinle
08384-49255 Bon voyage! Student Work Text 1994 5-8 16.00 T
08384-49263 Bon voyage! Teacher’s Manual (1 w/classroom order) FREE

McDougal Littell
Discovering French

0-395-86655-3 Discovering French, Premiere Partie 1998 7-8 N/A 34.98 T
0-395-86656-1 Discovering French, Deuxieme Partie 1998 7-8 N/A 34.98 T

B.  Foreign Language/Grades 6-8/Spanish

Amsco School Publications
Is Fun Series

0-87720-141-2 Spanish Is Fun, Book A 1991 6 N/A 15.55 T
0-87720-545-0 Spanish Is Fun, Book 1 (Hardbound) 1991 7 N/A 15.55 T

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill
Invitation to Languages

0-02-640868-6 Student Edition 1998 6-8 N/A 24.99 T
0-02-640867-8 Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1998 6-8 5.97

    Manual
0-02-640881-3 Combo Pack 1998 6-8 25.99 T

(Includes one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)

Glencoe Spanish, Level 1, Part A
Glencoe Spanish Level 1, Part A: Bienvenidos

0-02-641011-7 Student Edition 1997 7 N/A 29.47 T
0-02-641015-X Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1997 7 8.97

    Manual
0-02-641092-3 Combo Pack 1997 7 29.63 T

(Contains one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)

Glencoe Spanish, Level 1, Part B
Glencoe Spanish Level 1, Part B: Bienvenidos

0-02-641013-3 Student Edition 1997 8 N/A 29.47 T
0-02-641016-8 Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1997 8 8.97

    Manual
0-02-641093-1 Combo Pack 1997 8 29.63 T

(Contains one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)

Heinle and Heinle
08384-49344 Buen viaje! Student Work Text 1994 5-8 16.00 T
08384-49352 Buen viaje! Teacher’s Manual (1 w/classroom order) FREE
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McDougal Littell
¡Dime!

0-669-43338-1 ¡Dime algo! 1997 7-8 N/A 34.98 T
0-669-43339-X ¡Dime mas! 1997 7-8 N/A 34.98 T

NTC/Contemporary Publishing
Viva el espanol Series

0-8442-0943-0 Viva el espanol! Hola! Student Text 1997 4-8 N/A 29.95 T
0-8442-0945-7 Student Workbook 1997 4-8 N/A 6.95 T
0-8442--0947-3 Resource & Activity Book 1997 4-8 N/A 39.95 T
0-8442-0948-1 Culture Resource Book 1997 4-8 N/A 12.95 T
0-8442-0953-8 Overhead Transparencies (set of 36) 1997 4-8 N/A 79.95 T
0-8442-0954-X Audiocassettes (set of 6) 1997 4-8 N/A 175.00 T

0-8442-0960-0 Viva el espanol! Que tal? Student Text 1997 4-8 N/A 29.95 T
0-8442-0962-7 Student Workbook 1997 4-8 N/A 6.95 T
0-8442-0964-3 Resource & Activity Book 1997 4-8 N/A 39.95 T
0-8442-0965-1 Culture Resource Book 1997 4-8 N/A 12.95 T
0-8442-0969-4 Overhead Transparencies (set of 36) 1997 4-8 N/A 89.95 T
0-8442-0970-X Audiocassettes (set of 6) 1997 4-8 N/A 175.00 T

0-8442-0984-8 Viva el espanol! Adelante! Student Text 1997 4-8 N/A 29.95 T
0-8442-0986-4 Student Workbook 1997 4-8 N/A 6.95 T
0-8442-0947-3 Resource & Activity Book 1997 4-8 N/A 39.95 T
0-8442-0989-9 Culture Resource Book 1997 4-8 N/A 12.95 T
0-8442-0992-9 Overhead Transparencies (set of 36) 1997 4-8 N/A 89.95 T
0-8442-0993-X Audiocassettes (set of 6) 1997 4-8 N/A 175.00 T
0-8442-0868-X Viva el espanol Learning System A 1997 K-5 N/A 479.95 T
0-8442-0899-X Viva el espanol Learning System B 1997 K-5 N/A 479.95 T
0-8442-0935-X Viva el espanol Learning System C 1997 K-5 N/A 479.95 T

Prentice Hall
Prentice Hall Juntos Spanish Program

Juntos Uno
0-13-838905-5 Student Edition 1997 6-12 N/A 39.97 T
0-13-434786-2 Value Student Pack SE w/1 Activity Book and 1 Magazine Set 44.97 T
0-13-415597-1 Activity Book (additional copies) 8.47 T
0-13-415605-6 Magazines (6) 12.97 T
0-13-415621-8 Conexiones: Lecturas para Hispanohablantes Student Edition 12.97 E
0-13-431826-9 Conexiones: Lecturas para Hispanohablantes Student Edition (10 pack) 103.47 E
0-13-415654-4 Cuaderno para Hispanohablantes: Student Edition 8.47 E
0-13-431800-5 Cuaderno para Hispanohablantes: Student Edition (10 Pack) 68.97 E
0-13-431842-0 Classroom Package 258.97 E

    (includes 10 Cuadernos, 10 Conexiones SE, 1 Cuaderno TE,
    1 Conexiones Guide TE, 1 Audiocassette Package)
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Prentice Hall Juntos Spanish Program (continued)
Juntos Uno

0-13-427303-6 Videodisc Package (2 Videodiscs & 2 Video Activity Books) 429.97 T
0-13-427550-0 Interactivo CD-ROM (5 Pack) 249.97 T
0-13-427568-3 Interactivo CD-ROM Site License (30 CDs) 899.97 T
0-13-425331-0 Activity Kit (for use with Levels 1-3) 269.97 E

Juntos Dos
0-13-415662-5 Student Edition 1997 6-12 N/A 39.97 T
0-13-434787-0 Value Student Pack SE w/1 Activity Book and 1 Magazine Set 44.97 T
0-13-415696-X Activity Book (additional copies) 8.47 T
0-13-415704-4 Magazines (6) 12.97 T
0-13-415738-9 Conexiones: Lecturas para Hispanohablantes Student Edition 12.97 E
0-13-431834-X Conexiones: Lecturas para Hispanohablantes 103.47 E
0-13-415753-2 Cuaderno para Hispanohablantes: Student Edition 8.47 E
0-13-431818-8 Cuaderno para Hispanohablantes: Student Edition (10 Pack) 68.97 E
0-13-431859-5 Classroom Package 258.97 E

    (Includes 10 Cuadernos, 10 Conexiones SE, 1 Cuaderno TE,
    1 Conexiones Guide TE, 1 Audiocassette Package)

0-13-427311-7 Videodisc Package (2 Videodiscs & 2 Video Activity Books) 429.97 T
0-13-425331-0 Activity Kit (for use with Levels 1-3) 269.97 E

Juntos Tres
0-13-415761-3 Student Edition 1997 6-12 N/A 39.97 T
0-13-434789-7 Value Student Pack SE w/1 Activity Book 42.97 T
0-13-415795-8 Activity Book (additional copies) 8.47 T
0-13-427329-X Videodisc Package (2 Videodiscs & 2 Video Activity Books) 229.97 T
0-13-425331-0 Activity Kit (for use with Levels 1-3) 269.97 E

Scott Foresman-Addison Wesley
Paso a paso Series, Level A/B

0-673-21712-4 Student Text (Level A) 1997 6-8 N/A 29.97 T
0-673-21713-2 Student Text (Level B) 30.45 T
0-673-21716-7 Writing, Audio & Video Activities (Level A) 6.57 T
0-673-21717-5 Writing, Audio & Video Activities (Level B) 6.81 T
0-673-21681-0 Practice Workbook 6.99 T
0-673-21687-X Un paso mas:  Actividades para ampliar tu espanol workbook 6.39 T
0-673-21779-5 Un paso mas Audiocassettes 29.95 T
0-673-21689-6 Un paso mas Answer Key 3.18 T

0-673-20799-4 Teacher's Resource File 181.44 T
(Includes: Writing, Audio & Video Activities Teacher’s Edition; Practice
Workbook Answer Key; Assessment Program, Blackline Masters; and
Communicative Activities Blackline Masters)

If purchased individually:
0-673-21718-3 Writing, Audio & Video Activities Teacher's Edition 19.05 T
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Paso a paso Series, Level A/B (continued)
0-673-21684-5 Practice Workbook Answer Key 4.08 T
0-673-21720-5 Assessment Program, Blackline Masters 99.00 T
0-673-21691-8 Communicative Activities Blackline Masters 38.97 T
0-673-20798-6 Activities for Middle School Learners 23.00 T

Projects for Proficiency:  Blackline Master Spanish
0-673-21722-1 Overhead Transparencies 165.33 T
0-673-21694-2 Vocabulary Art Blackline Masters for Hands-On Learning 20.19 T
0-673-21700-0 Classroom Crossword Puzzle 31.47 T
0-673-36348-1 Un paso al dia 180 Daily Brain Teasers about Hispanic Culture 9.95 T
0-673-36349-X Un paso al dia 180 Daily Brain Teasers about Spanish Vocabulary 9.95 T
0-673-21747-7 Paso vivos 1 CD-ROM Package 49.95 T
0-673-21746-9 Paso vivos 1 Teacher's  CD-ROM Package 74.95 T
0-673-21726-4 Videotape Package 289.95 T
0-673-21729-9 Videodisc Package 403.20 T
0-673-21732-9 Test Generator (Macintosh) 104.97 T
0-673-21735-3 Test Generator (Windows) 104.97 T
0-673-21741-8 Audio Program (Tape) 236.22 T
0-673-21745-0 Audio Program (CD) 293.97 T

C.  Foreign Language/Grades 6-8/Exploratory

Amsco School Publications
Discovering Languages Series

1-56765-302-2 Discovering French, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T
1-56765-400-2 Discovering German, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T
0-87720-083-1 Discovering Italian, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T
0-87720-563-9 Discovering Latin, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T
0-87720-136-6 Discovering Spanish, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T

EMC/Paradigm Publishing
Exploring Spanish

0-8219-1189-9 Exploring Spanish textbook 1995 5-8 9.95 T
0-8219-1190-2 Teacher’s Guide 9.95
0-8219-1192-9 Activity book 1995 5-8 4.95 T
0-8219-1540-1 Overhead transparencies 1995 5-8 128.00 T
0-8219-1191-0 Complete kit 1995 5-8 55.00 T

    (3 cassettes, text, activity book, teacher’s guide)

Exploring French
0-8219-1193-7 Exploring French textbook 1995 5-8 9.95 T
0-8219-1194-5 Teacher’s Guide 9.95
0-8219-1196-1 Activity book 1995 5-8 4.95 T
0-8219-1538-X Overhead transparencies 1995 5-8 128.00 T



FOREIGN LANGUAGE

Publisher
Series Title

Textbook Title (if multiple components) Copy- Grade Reading Price Program
ISBN Order # Textbook Title or Component Right Level Level Type

               (Total/Enhance)

7FL

Exploring French (continued)
0-8219-1195-3 Complete kit 1995 5-8 55.00 T

    (3 cassettes, text, activity book, teacher’s guide)

Exploring German
0-8219-1197-X Exploring German textbook 1995 5-8 9.95 T
0-8219-1198-8 Teacher’s Guide 9.95
0-8219-1250-X Activity book 1995 5-8 4.95 T
0-8219-1539-8 Overhead transparencies 1995 5-8 128.00 T
0-8219-1199-6 Complete kit 1995 5-8 55.00 T

    (3 cassettes, text, activity book, teacher’s guide)

Exploring Italian
0-8219-0969-X Exploring Italian textbook 1993 5-8 9.95 T
0-8219-0970-3 Teacher’s Guide 6.95
0-8219-0937-1 Complete kit 1993 5-8 58.00 T

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill
Invitation to Languages

0-02-640868-6 Student Edition 1998 6-8 N/A 24.99 T
0-02-640867-8 Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1998 6-8 5.97

    Manual
0-02-640881-3 Combo Pack 1998 6-8 25.99 T

(Includes one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)

D.  Foreign Language/Grades 6-8/German

Amsco School Publications
Is Fun Series

0-87720-580-9 German Is Fun, Book I 1993 5+ N/A 10.10 T

E.  Foreign Language/Grades 6-8/Latin

Amsco School Publications
Latin Is Fun

0-87720-550-7 Latin Is Fun, Book 1 1989 7+ N/A 11.40 T
0-87720-565-5 Latin Is Fun, Book 2 1995 8 N/A 14.20 T

Cambridge University Press
The Cambridge Latin Course

0-521-34379-8 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 1 Student Textbook 1988 7-12 7-12 19.95 T
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The Cambridge Latin Course (continued)
0-521-34853-6 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 1 Teacher’s Manual 1988 7-12 7-12 FREE T
0-521-34381-X Cambridge Latin Course Unit 2 Student Textbook 1988 7-12 7-12 21.95 T
0-521-34855-2 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 2 Teacher’s Manual 1988 7-12 7-12 FREE T
0-521-34382-8 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 3 Student Textbook 1989 7-12 7-12 29.95 T
0-521-34857-9 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 3 Teacher’s Manual 1989 7-12 7-12 FREE T
0-521-34380-1 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 4 Student Textbook 1991 7-12 7-12 39.95 T
0-521-34859-5 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 4 Teacher’s Manual 1991 7-12 7-12 FREE T

III.  High School

A.  Foreign Language/Grades 9-12/French

Amsco School Publications
0-87720-493-4 French Dictionary (bilingual) 1988 9-12 N/A 10.55 E

EMC/Paradigm Publishing
C’est a toi! Level 1

0-8219-1422-7 C'est a toi! 1 textbook 1998 7-12 37.95 T
0-8219-1424-3 Workbook 1998 7-12 9.75 T
0-8219-1423-5 Teacher’s Edition 47.95
0-8219-1426-X Teacher's Resource Kit 1998 7-12 149.00 T
0-8219-1429-4 Testing/Assessment Program 1998 7-12 146.00 T
0-8219-1434-0 Audiocassette Program 1998 7-12 258.00 T
0-8219-1443-0 Audio Compact Disc Program    1998 7-12 308.00 T
0-8219-1435-9 Video Program 1998 7-12 350.00 T
0-8219-1437-5 Overhead Transparencies 1998 7-12 159.00 T
0-8219-1438-3 Software Program, Macintosh 1998 7-12 127.00 T
0-8219-1440-5 Software Program, IBM 1998 7-12 127.00 T
0-8219-1442-1 CD-ROM Program, IBM 1998 7-12 195.00 T
0-8219-1441-3 CD-ROM Program, Macintosh 1998 7-12 195.00 T

C’est a toi! Level 2
0-8219-1500-2 C'est a toi! 2 textbook 1998 8-12 38.95 T
0-8219-1502-9 Workbook 1998 8-12 9.95 T
0-8219-1501-0 Teacher’s Edition 48.95
0-8219-1504-5 Teacher's Resource Kit 1998 8-12 159.00 T
0-8219-1507-X Testing/Assessment Program 1998 8-12 156.00 T
0-8219-1512-6 Audiocassette Program 1998 8-12 268.00 T
0-8219-1513-4 Audio Compact Disc Program 1998 8-12 318.00 T
0-8219-1514-2 Video Program 1998 8-12 365.00 T
0-8219-1516-9 Overhead Transparencies 1998 8-12 169.00 T
0-8219-1517-7 Software Program, Macintosh 1998 8-12 129.00 T
0-8219-1519-3 Software Program, IBM 1998 8-12 129.00 T
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Le francais vivant 3
0-8219-0892-8 Le francais vivant 3 textbook 1993 9-12 37.95 T
0-8219-0893-6 Workbook 1993 9-12 8.95 T
0-8219-0891-X Teacher’s Edition 44.00
0-8219-0917-7 Teacher’s Resource Kit 1993 9-12 145.00 T
0-8219-0915-0 Audiocassette Program 1993 9-12 299.00 T
0-8219-0912-6 Testing Program 1993 9-12 138.00 T
0-8219-0944-4 Video Program 1993 9-12 188.00 T
0-8219-0918-5 Overhead Transparencies 1993 9-12 110.00 T

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill
Glencoe French Level 1

Glencoe French Level 1: Bienvenue
0-02-636678-9 Student Edition 1998 9-12 N/A 40.00 T
0-02-636685-1 Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1998 9-12 11.88

    Manual
0-02-636667-3 Combo Pack 1998 9-12 44.59 T

(Contains one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)
0-02-636714-9 Class Disk Package 1998 9-12 299.97 T

    (1 set of four disks - Macintosh/Windows and 1 Teacher's Guide)
0-02-636715-7 Library Package 1998 9-12 780.00 T

    (5 sets of disks (Macintosh/Windows) and 1 Teacher's Guide)
0-02-636716-5 Multi-Station Package (25 sets of disks) 1998 9-12 2,080.00 T

    (Macintosh/Windows)
0-02-636717-3 Multi-Station Package Additional Single Desk Set 1998 9-12 88.00
0-02-636718-1 Foreign Language Club Package (15 sets of disks) 1998 9-12 1,248.00 T

    (Macintosh/Windows)
0-02-636719-X Foreign Language Club Package Additional Single 1998 9-12 88.00

    Disk Set

Glencoe French Level 1
0-02-636757-2 Versatile Learning System 1998 9-12 N/A 4,959.99 T

    (Includes: 30 Student Editions; 30 Writing Activities Workbooks and Student
    Tape Manuals; 30 CD-ROM Student Packages; 1 Teacher’s Wraparound Edition;
    1 Teacher’s Classroom Resources; 1 Overhead Transparency Binder; 1 Audiocassette
    Program; 1 Videocassette Program; 1 Interactive Conversation Videocassette )

Glencoe French Level 2
Glencoe French Level 2: A bord

0-02-636813-7 Student Edition 1998 9-12 N/A 40.00 T
0-02-636815-3 Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1998 9-12 11.88

    Manual
0-02-636728-9 Combo Pack 1998 9-12 45.64 T

(Contains one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)
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Glencoe French Level 2 (continued)
Glencoe French Level 2: A bord

0-02-636657-6 Class Disk Package 1998 9-12 299.97 T
    (1 set of four disks - Macintosh/Windows and 1 Teacher's Guide)

0-02-636658-4 Library Package 1998 9-12 780.00 T
    (5 sets of disks - Macintosh/Windows and 1 Teacher's Guide)

0-02-636659-2 Multi-Station Package (25 sets of disks) 1998 9-12 2,080.00 T
    (Macintosh/Windows)

0-02-636661-4 Multi-Station Package Additional Single Disk Set 1998 9-12 88.00
0-02-636662-2 Foreign Language Club Package (15 sets of disks) 1998 9-12 1,248.00 T

    (Macintosh/Windows)
0-02-636663-0 Foreign Language Club Package Additional Single 1998 9-12 88.00

    Disk Set

Glencoe French Level 2
0-02-636849-8 Versatile Learning System 1998 9-12 N/A 4,979.99 T

    (Includes: 30 Student Editions; 30 Writing Activities Workbooks and Student
    Tape Manuals; 30 CD-ROM Student Packages; 1 Teacher’s Wraparound Edition;
    1 Teacher’s Classroom Resources; 1 Overhead Transparency Binder; 1 Audiocassette
    Program; 1 Videocassette Program; 1 Interactive Conversation Videocassette

Glencoe French Level 3
Glencoe French Level 3: En voyage

0-02-636378-X Student Edition 1998 9-12 N/A 40.00 T
0-02-636381-X Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1998 9-12 11.99

    Manual
0-02-636842-0 Combo Pack 1998 9-12 44.98 T

(Contains one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)

Tresors du temps: Niveau Avance
0-02-676651-5 Student Edition 1997 9-12 N/A 43.99 T
0-02-676653-1 Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1997 9-12 11.99

    Manual
0-02-636289-9 Combo Pack 1997 9-12 46.25 T

(Contains one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)

Heinle and Heinle Publishers
Connaissances et reactions

08384-49506 Student  Text 1995 IV,V,AP 9-12 34.00 T
08384-49514 Workbook 1995 IV,V,AP 9-12 13.00 T

On y va! Level 1
08384-41424 On y va! Level 1, Student Text 1994 7-12 37.00 T
08384-7926x Student Workbook 1994 7-12 FREE T
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On y va! Level 2
08384-41580 On y va! Level 2, Student Text 1994 7-12 38.00 T
08384-78727 Student Workbook 1994 7-12 FREE T

On y va! Level 3
08384-41726 On y va! Level 3, Student Text 1994 7-12 39.00 T
08384-78549 Student Workbook 1994 7-12 FREE T

Holt, Rinehart and Winston
Holt French, Allez, Viens! Level 1

003-096526-8 Holt French, Allez, Viens!, Level 1 Pupil Edition 1996 9-12 NA 39.90 T
003-096527-6 Annotated Teacher’s Edition 50.85
003-095111-9 Practice and Activity Book, Level 1 9.30 E
003-051384-7 Grammar and Vocabulary Reteaching and Practice Workbook 7.20 E

      (single copy)
003-051427-4 Grammar and Vocabulary Reteaching and Practice Workbooks 42.00 E

     (set of six)
003-095033-3 Videodisc Program and Guide 999.00 E
003-095117-8 Video Program 198.00 E
003-093994-1 Expanded Video Program 499.95 E
003-016863-5 Interactive CD-ROM Program for Macintosh® Computers and Windows® 49.95 E
003-008353-2 Audio Compact Discs 265.20 E
003-095113-5 Audiocassette Program 229.35 E

Holt French, Allez, Viens! Level 2
003-094019-2 Holt French, Allez, Viens!, Level 2, Pupil Edition 1996 9-12 NA 39.90 T
003-094020-6 Annotated Teacher’s Edition 51.90
003-095141-0 Practice and Activity Book, Level 2 9.90 E
003-051387-1 Grammar and Vocabulary Reteaching and Practice Workbook 7.80 E

     (single copy)
003-051428-2 Grammar and Vocabulary Reteaching and Practice Workbook 45.00 E

     (set of six)
003-095191-7 Videodisc Program and Guide 999.00 E
003-095147-X Video Program 198.00 E
003-093995-X Expanded Video Program 499.95 E
003-016854-6 Interactive CD-ROM Program for Macintosh® Computers and Windows® 49.95 E
003-008358-3 Audio Compact Discs 265.20 E
003-095143-7 Audiocassette Program 229.35 E

Holt French, Allez, Viens! Level 3
003-094021-4 Holt French, Allez, Viens!, Level 3, Pupil Edition 1996 9-12 NA 39.90 T
003-094022-2 Annotated Teacher’s Edition 51.90
003-095181-X Practice and Activity Book, Level 3 10.80 E
003-051388-X Grammar and Vocabulary Reteaching and Practice Workbook 8.70 E

     (single copy)
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Holt French, Allez, Viens! Level 3 (continued)
003-051429-0 Grammar and Vocabulary Reteaching and Practice Workbooks 51.00 E

    (set of six)
003-093996-8 Video Program 198.00 E
003-008362-1 Audio Compact Discs 265.20 E
003-095183-6 Audiocassette Program 229.35 E

McDougal Littell Inc.
Discovering French

0-395-86661-8 Discovering French, Bleu, Level 1 1998 9-12 N/A 39.99 T
0-395-86664-2 Discovering French, Blanc, Level 2 1998 9-12 N/A 39.99 T
0-395-86667-7 Discovering French, Rouge, Level 3 1998 9-12 N/A 39.99 T

NTC/Contemporary Publishing
0-8442-1475-2 NTC's Beginner's French and English Dictionary 1992 9-12 N/A 12.95 E

0-8442-1273-3 Tableaux culturels de la France 1994 AP 9-12 20.95 E
0-8442-1274-1 Tableaux culturels de la France, Instructor’s Guide 3.95

To The Point Books
0-9653060-1-1 Sans Detour: To The Point French for English 1995 9-12 10.00 E

    Speakers

B.  Foreign Language/Grades 9-12/Spanish

Amsco School Publications
1-56765-456-8 Prosa Moderna Del Mundo Hispanico 1997 9-12 N/A 5.65 E
0-87720-538-8 Spanish Dictionary (bilingual) 1987 9-12 N/A 10.70 E

EMC/Paradigm Publishing
Somos asi Level 1

0-8219-0975-4 Somos asi 1 textbook 1997 7-12 35.95 T
0-8219-0977-0 Workbook 1997 7-12 7.95 T
0-8219-1357-3 Teacher’s Edition 44.95
0-8219-1411-1 Teacher's Resource Kit 1997 7-12 138.00 T
0-8219-0983-5 Audiocassette Program 1997 7-12 258.00 T
0-8219-1319-0 Audio Compact Disc Program 1997 7-12 347.00 T
0-8219-0984-3 Testing/Assessment Program 1997 7-12 118.00 T
0-8219-0990-8 Overhead Transparencies 1997 7-12 139.00 T
0-8219-0985-1 Video Program 1997 7-12 298.00 T
0-8219-1550-9 Software Program, IBM 1997 7-12 315.00 T
0-8219-1551-7 Software Program, Macintosh 1997 7-12 315.00 T
0-8219-1421-9 CD-ROM, IBM 1997 7-12 195.00 T
0-8219-1420-0 CD-ROM, Macintosh 1997 7-12 195.00 T
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Somos asi Level 2
0-8219-0993-2 Somos asi 2 textbook 1997 8-12 36.95 T
0-8219-0995-9 Workbook 1997 8-12 8.50 T
0-8219-1358-1 Teacher’s Edition 45.95
0-8219-1414-6 Teacher's Resource Kit 1997 8-12 148.00 T
0-8219-1000-0 Audiocassette Program 1997 8-12 278.00 T
0-8219-1322-0 Audio Compact Disc Program 1997 8-12 367.00 T
0-8219-1416-2 Testing/Assessment Program 1997 8-12 129.00 T
0-8219-1007-8 Overhead Transparencies 1997 8-12 145.00 T
0-8219-1002-7 Video Program 1997 8-12 298.00 T
0-8219-1552-5 Software Program, IBM 1997 8-12 325.00 T
0-8219-1553-3 Software Program, Macintosh 1997 8-12 325.00 T

Somos asi Level 3
0-8219-0525-2 Somos asi 3 textbook 1997 9-12 37.95 T
0-8219-0527-9 Workbook 1997 9-12 8.95 T
0-8219-1359-X Teacher’s Edition 46.95
0-8219-1417-0 Teacher's Resource Kit 1997 9-12 158.00 T
0-8219-0529-5 Audiocassette Program 1997 9-12 298.00 T
0-8219-1325-5 Audio Compact Disc Program 1997 9-12 385.00 T
0-8219-1419-7 Testing/Assessment Program 1997 9-12 127.00 T
0-8219-0796-4 Overhead Transparencies 1997 9-12 149.00 T
0-8219-1254-2 Video Program 1997 9-12 188.00 T

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill
Glencoe Spanish, Level 1

Glencoe Spanish Level 1: Bienvenidos
0-02-641001-X Student Edition 1997 9-12 N/A 41.47 T
0-02-641003-6 Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1997 9-12 11.88

    Manual
0-02-641094-X Combo Pack 1997 9-12 44.17 T

(Contains one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)
0-02-646102-1 Class Disk Package (Macintosh/Windows) 1997 9-12 359.94 T

   (1 set of four disks and 1 Teacher's Guide)
0-02-646104-8 Library Package (Macintosh/Windows) 1997 9-12 780.00 T

    (5 sets of disks and 1 Teacher's Guide)
0-02-646105-6 Multi-Station Package (Macintosh/Windows) 1997 9-12 2,080.00 T

    (25 sets of disks  and 1 Teacher's Guide)
0-02-646106-4 Multi-Station Package Additional Single Disk Set 1997 9-12 88.00
0-02-646107-2 Foreign Language Club Package (15 sets of disks) 1997 9-12 1,248.00 T

    (Macintosh/Windows)
0-02-646108-0 Foreign Language Club Package Additional Single 1997 9-12 88.00

    Disk Set

Glencoe Spanish Level 1
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0-02-641101-6 Versatile Learning System 1997 9-12 N/A 5,350.00 T
    (Includes: 30 Student Editions; 30 Spanish for Spanish Speakers Texts;
    30 Writing Activity Workbooks and Student Tape Manuals;
    30 CD-ROM Class Disk Packages (Macintosh, Windows); 1 Teacher’s Wraparound Edition;
    1 Spanish for Spanish Speakers Teacher’s Annotated Edition; 1 Transparency Binder;
    1 Writing Activity Workbook Teacher’s Annotated Edition; 1 Student Tape Manual Teacher
    Edition; 1 Lesson Plan Booklet; 1 set Situation Cards; 1 set Bell Ringer Reviews; 1 set
    Communication Activity Masters; 1 set Chapter Quizzes; 1 Performance Assessment Program;
    1 Testing Program and Test Cassettes Binder; 1 Audiocassette Program; 1 Video Activities
    Program; 1 Video Activities Program)

Glencoe Spanish, Level 2
Glencoe Spanish Level 2: A bordo

0-02-646118-8 Student Edition 1997 9-12 N/A 41.99 T
0-02-646120-X Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1997 9-12 11.25

    Manual
0-02-646179-X Combo Pack 1997 9-12 45.21 T

    (one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)
0-02-646103-X Class Disk Package (Macintosh/Windows) 1997 9-12 359.94 T

    (1 set of disks and 1 Teacher’s Guide)
0-02-646151-X Library Package (Macintosh/Windows) 1997 9-12 780.00 T

    (5 sets of disks and 1 Teacher’s Guide)
0-02-646152-8 Multi-Station Package (Macintosh/Windows) 1997 9-12 2,080.00 T

    (25 sets of disks and 1 Teacher’s Guide)
0-02-646153-6 Multi-Station Package Additional Single Disk Set 1997 9-12 88.00
0-02-646154-4 Foreign Language Club Package 1997 9-12 1,248.00 T

    15 sets of disks (Macintosh/Windows)
0-02-646155-2 Foreign Language Club Package Additional Single 1997 9-12 88.00

    Disk Set

Glencoe Spanish Level 2
0-02-641102-4 Versatile Learning System 1997 9-12 N/A 5,400.00 T

    (Includes: 30 Student Editions; 30 Spanish for Spanish Speakers Texts; 30 Writing Activity
    Workbooks and Student Tape Manuals; 30 CD-ROM Class Disk Packages
    (Macintosh,Windows); 1 Teacher's Wraparound Edition; 1 Spanish for Spanish Speakers
    Teacher's Annotated Edition; 1 Transparency Binder; 1 Writing Activity Workbook Teacher's
    Annotated Edition; 1 Student Tape Manual Teacher Edition; 1 Lesson Plan Booklet;
    1 set Situation Cards; 1 set Bell Ringer Reviews; 1 set Communication Activity Masters;
    1 set Chapter Quizzes; 1 Performance Assessment Program; 1 Testing Program and Test
    Cassettes Binder; 1 Audiocassette Program; 1 Video Activities Program)

Glencoe Spanish, Level 3
Glencoe Spanish Level 3: De viaje

0-02-646362-8 Student Edition 1997 9-12 N/A 41.99 T
0-02-646384-9 Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1997 9-12 11.99

    Manual
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Glencoe Spanish, Level 3 (continued)
Glencoe Spanish Level 3: De viaje

0-02-646177-3 Combo Pack 1997 9-12 44.55 T
(Contains one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)

Galeria de Arte y Vida
0-02-676595-0 Student Edition 1997 9-12 N/A 42.99 T
0-02-676597-7 Writing Activities Workbook and Student Tape 1997 9-12 11.99

    Manual
0-02-676611-6 Combo Pack 1997 9-12 46.25 T

(Contains one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)

Tesoro Literario
0-02-646511-6 Student Edition 1997 9-12 N/A 43.47 T
0-02-646513-2 Writing Activities Workbook 1997 9-12 11.99
0-02-646522-1 Combo Pack 1997 9-12 47.83 T

    (one Student Edition and one Workbook/Manual)

Heinle and Heinle
Abriendo paso

08384-49441 Abriendo paso: Gramatica: Hardcover 1995 IV,V,AP 9-12 27.00 T
08384-67377 Abriendo paso: Gramatica: Softcover 1995 IV,V,AP 9-12 18.00 T
08384-49433 Abriendo paso: Lectura 1995 IV,V,AP 9-12 34.00 T

Ya veras! Level 1
08384-6176x Ya veras! Level 1, Student Text 1997 7-12 40.00 T
08384-81345 Student Workbook 1997 7-12 FREE T

Ya veras! Level 2
08384-61778 Ya veras! Level 2, Student Text 1997 7-12 40.00 T
08384-81434 Student Workbook 1997 7-12 FREE T

Ya veras! Level 3
08384-61786 Ya veras! Level 3, Student Text 1997 7-12 40.00 T
08384-81523 Student Workbook 1997 7-12 FREE T

Holt, Rinehart and Winston
Holt Spanish, ¡Ven Conmigo! Level 1

003-096522-5 Holt Spanish, ¡Ven Conmigo!, Level 1 1996 9-12 N/A 39.90 T
    Pupil Edition

003-096523-3 Annotated Teacher’s Edition 50.85
003-094952-1 Native Speaker Activity Book, Level 1 8.25 E
003-094951-3 Practice and Activity Book, Level 1 9.30 E
003-051379-0 Grammar and Vocabulary Reteaching and Practice Workbook (single copy) 7.20 E
003-051422-3 Grammar and Vocabulary Reteaching and Practice Workbooks (set of six) 42.00 E
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Holt Spanish, ¡Ven Conmigo! Level 1 (continued)
003-094963-7 Videodisc Program and Guide 999.00 E
003-094958-0 Video Program 198.00 E
003-093997-6 Expanded Video Program 499.95 E
003-016859-7 Interactive CD-ROM Program for Macintosh® Computers and Windows® 49.95 E
003-095005-8 Audio Compact Discs 265.20 E
003-094954-8 Audiocassette Program 229.35 E

Holt Spanish, ¡Ven Conmigo! Level 2
003-093990-9 Holt Spanish, ¡Ven Conmigo!, Level 2, 1996 9-12 N/A 41.95 T

    Pupil Edition
003-093991-7 Annotated Teacher’s Edition 51.90
003-094992-0 Native Speaker Activity Book, Level 2 8.55
003-094991-2 Practice and Activity Book, Level 2 9.90 E
003-051382-0 Grammar and Vocabulary Reteaching and Practice Workbook 7.80 E

    (single copy)
003-051423-1 Grammar and Vocabulary Reteaching and Practice Workbooks  (set of six) 45.00 E
003-095003-1 Videodisc Program and Guide 999.00 E
003-094998-X Video Program 198.00 E
003-093998-4 Expanded Video Program 499.95 E
003-016862-7 Interactive CD-ROM Program for Macintosh® Computers and Windows® 49.95 E
003-095032-5 Audio Compact Discs 265.20 E
003-094994-7 Audiocassette Program 229.35 E

 Holt Spanish, ¡Ven Conmigo! Level 3
003-093992-5 Holt Spanish, ¡Ven Conmigo!, Level 3, Pupil 1996 9-12 N/A 42.90 T

    Edition
003-093993-3 Annotated Teacher’s Edition 51.90
003-095022-8 Native Speaker Activity Book, Level 3 8.85
003-095021-X Practice and Activity Book, Level 3 10.80 E
003-051383-9 Grammar and Vocabulary Reteaching and Practice Workbook 8.70 E

    (single copy)
003-051424-X Grammar and Vocabulary Reteaching and Practice Workbook 51.00 E

    (set of six)
003-093999-2 Video Program 198.00 E
003-095069-4 Audio Compact Discs 265.20 E
003-095024-4 Audiocassette Program 229.35 E

McDougal Littell
0-669-43334-9 Tu Mundo, First Course 1997 7-12 N/A 41.16 T
0-669-43336-5 Nuestro Mundo, Second Course 1997 7-12 N/A 41.16 T
0-669-31365-3 Situaciones:  Spanish for Mastery, Level 3 1994 9-12 N/A 46.14 T

¡Dime!
0-669-43328-4 ¡Dime! Uno, Level 1 1997 9-12 N/A 41.16 T
0-669-43330-6 ¡Dime! Dos, Level 2 1997 9-12 N/A 41.16 T
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¡Dime! (continued)
0-669-43332-2 ¡Dime! Pasaporte al mundo 21, Level 3 1997 9-12 N/A 41.16 T

NTC/Contemporary Publishing
0-8442-7659-6 Exploraciones en literatura 1994 9-12 N/A 20.95 E
0-8442-7975-7 Vox Spanish and English School Dictionary 1996 9-12 N/A 12.95 E
0-8442-7698-7 NTC's Beginner's Spanish and English Dictionary 1992 9-12 N/A 12.95 E
0-8442-7029-6 Literatura moderna hispanica 1995 9-12 N/A 20.95 E

0-8442-7679-0 Introduccion a la literatura hispanoamericana: 1998 AP/ 9-12 28.50 E
    de la conquista al siglo XX

0-8442-7680-4 Introduccion a la literature hispanoamericana: 4.95
    de la conquista al siglo XX Instructor’s Manual

0-8442-9360-1 Exploring Languages 1994 9-12 N/A 15.95 E
0-8442-9362-8 Exploring Languages Teacher’s Manual 9.95

0-8442-7159-4 Perspectivas culturales de Espana 1995 AP 9-12 21.95 E
0-8442-7162-4 Perspectivas culturales de Espana Teacher’s Guide 3.95

0-8442-7203-5 Perspectivas culturales de hispanoamericana 1995 AP 9-12 19.95 E
0-8442-7204-3 Perspectivas culturales de hispanoamericana 3.95

    Teacher’s Guide

Prentice Hall
Prentice Hall Juntos Spanish Program

Juntos Uno
0-13-838905-5 Student Edition 1997 6-12 N/A 39.97 T
0-13-434786-2 Value Student Pack SE w/1 Activity Book and 1 Magazine Set 44.97 T
0-13-415597-1 Activity Book (additional copies) 8.47 T
0-13-415605-6 Magazines (6) 12.97 T
0-13-415621-8 Conexiones: Lecturas para Hispanohablantes Student Edition 12.97 E
0-13-431826-9 Conexiones: Lecturas para Hispanohablantes Student Edition (10 pack) 103.47 E
0-13-415654-4 Cuaderno para Hispanohablantes: Student Edition 8.47 E
0-13-431800-5 Cuaderno para Hispanohablantes: Student Edition 10 Pack 68.97 E
0-13-431842-0 Classroom Package 258.97 E

    (includes 10 Cuadernos, 10 Conexiones SE, 1 Cuaderno TE,
    1 Conexiones Guide TE, 1 Audiocassette Package)

0-13-427303-6 Videodisc Package (2 Videodiscs & 2 Video Activity Books) 429.97 T
0-13-427550-0 Interactivo CD-ROM (5 Pack) 249.97 T
0-13-427568-3 Interactivo CD-ROM Site License (30 CDs) 899.97 T
0-13-425331-0 Activity Kit (for use with Levels 1-3) 269.97 E

Juntos Dos
0-13-415662-5 Student Edition 1997 6-12 N/A 39.97 T
0-13-434787-0 Value Student Pack SE w/1 Activity Book and 1 Magazine Set 44.97 T
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Prentice Hall Juntos Spanish Program (continued)
Juntos Dos

0-13-415696-X Activity Book (additional copies) 8.47 T
0-13-415704-4 Magazines (6) 12.97 T
0-13-415738-9 Conexiones: Lecturas para Hispanohablantes Student Edition 12.97 E
0-13-431834-X Conexiones: Lecturas para Hispanohablantes Student Edition (10 Pack) 103.47 E
0-13-415753-2 Cuaderno para Hispanohablantes: Student Edition 8.47 E
0-13-431818-8 Cuaderno para Hispanohablantes: Student Edition (10 Pack) 68.97 E
0-13-431859-5 Classroom Package 258.97 E

    (Includes 10 Cuadernos, 10 Conexiones SE, 1 Cuaderno TE,
    1 Conexiones Guide TE, 1 Audiocassette Package)

0-13-427311-7 Videodisc Package (2 Videodiscs & 2 Video Activity Books) 429.97 T
0-13-425331-0 Activity Kit (for use with Levels 1-3) 269.97 E

Juntos Tres
0-13-415761-3 Student Edition 1997 6-12 N/A 39.97 T
0-13-434789-7 Value Student Pack SE w/1 Activity Book 42.97 T
0-13-415795-8 Activity Book (additional copies) 8.47 T
0-13-427329-X Videodisc Package (2 Videodiscs & 2 Video Activity Books) 229.97 T
0-13-425331-0 Activity Kit (for use with Levels 1-3) 269.97 E

Scott Foresman-Addison Wesley
Paso a paso Level I

0-673-21669-1 Student Text 1996 8-12 N/A 40.50 T
0-673-21675-6 Writing, Audio & Video Activities 8.37 T
0-673-21681-0 Practice Workbook 6.99 T
0-673-21687-X Un paso mas:  Acitividades para ampliar tu espanol workbook 6.39 T
0-673-21779-5 Un paso mas:  Audiocassettes 29.95 T
0-673-21689-6 Un paso mas:  Answer Key 3.18 T

0-673-21806-6 Teacher's Resource File 162.48 T
( Includes: Writing, Audio & Video Activities Teacher’s Edition;
Practice Workbook Answer Key; Assessment Program, Blackline Masters;
and Communicative Activities Blackline Masters)

If purchased individually:
0-673-21678-0 Writing, Audio & Video Activities Teacher's Edition 15.57 T
0-673-21684-5 Practice Workbook Answer Key 4.08 T
0-673-21697-7 Assessment Program, Blackline Masters 108.93 T
0-673-21691-8 Communicative Activities Blackline Masters 38.97 T

0-673-21706-X Overhead Transparencies 165.33 T
0-673-21694-2 Vocabulary Art Blackline Masters for Hands-On Learning 20.19 T
0-673-21700-0 Classroom Crossword Puzzle 31.47 T
0-673-36348-1 Un paso al dia 180 Daily Brain Teasers about Hispanic Culture 9.95 T
0673-36349-X Un paso al dia 180 Daily Brain Teasers about Spanish Vocabulary 9.95 T
0-673-21747-7 Pasos vivos 1 CD-ROM Package 49.95 T
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Paso a paso Level I (continued)
0-673-21746-9 Pasos vivos 1 Teacher's CD-ROM Package 74.95 T
0-673-21726-4 Videotape Package 289.95 T
0-673-21729-9 Videodisc Package 403.20 T
0-673-21735-3 Test Generator (Macintosh) 104.97 T
0-673-21732-9 Test Generator (Windows) 104.97 T
0-673-21738-8 Audio Program (Tape) 236.22 T
0-673-21742-6 Audio Program (CD) 293.97 T

Paso a paso  Level II
0-673-21670-5 Student Text 1996 9-12 N/A 43.50 T
0-673-21676-4 Writing, Audio & Video Activities 8.37 T
0-673-21682-9 Practice Workbook 6.99 T
0-673-21688-8 Un paso mas:  Acitividades para ampliar tu espanol workbook 6.39 T
0-673-21780-9 Un paso mas:  Audiocassettes 29.95 T
0-673-21690-X Un paso mas:  Answer Key 3.18 T

0-673-21807-4 Teacher's Resource File 163.53 T
(Includes: Writing, Audio & Video Activities Teacher’s Edition;
Practice Workbook Answer Key; Assessment Program, Blackline Masters;
and Communicative Activities Blackline Masters)

If purchased individually:
0-673-21679-9 Writing, Audio & Video Activities Teacher's Edition 15.57 T
0-673-21685-3 Practice Workbook Answer Key 4.08 T
0-673-21698-5 Assessment Program, Blackline Masters 108.93 T
0-673-21692-6 Communicative Activities Blackline Masters 38.97 T

0-673-21707-8 Overhead Transparencies 165.33 T
0-673-21695-0 Vocabulary Art Blackline Masters for Hands-On Learning 20.19 T
0-673-21701-9 Classroom Crossword Puzzle 31.47 T
0-673-36348-1 Un paso al dia 180 Daily Brain Teasers about Hispanic Culture 9.95 T
0-673-36349-X Un paso al dia 180 Daily Brain Teasers about Spanish Vocabulary 9.95 T
0-673-21748-5 Pasos vivos 2:  La Catrina CD-ROM Package 49.95 T
0-673-21749-3 Pasos vivos 2:  La Catrina Teacher's CD-ROM Package 74.95 T
0-673-21727-2 Videotape Package 289.95 T
0-673-21730-2 Videodisc Package 467.25 T
0-673-21736-1 Test Generator (Macintosh) 104.97 T
0-673-21733-7 Test Generator (Windows) 104.97 T
0-673-21739-6 Audio Program (Tape) 236.22 T
0-673-21743-4 Audio Program (CD) 293.97 T

Paso a paso Level III
0-673-21671-3 Student Text 1996 9-12 N/A 43.50 T
0-673-21677-2 Writing, Audio & Video Activities 8.37 T
0-673-21683-7 Practice Workbook 6.99 T
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Paso a paso Level III (continued)
0-673-21808-2 Teacher's Resource File 163.53 T

(Includes: Writing, Audio & Video Activities Teacher’s Edition;
Practice Workbook Answer Key; Assessment Program, Blackline Masters;
and Communicative Activities Blackline Masters)

If purchased individually:
0-673-21680-2 Writing, Audio & Video Activities Teacher's Edition 15.57 T
0-673-21686-1 Practice Workbook Answer Key 4.08 T
0-673-21669-3 Assessment Program, Blackline Masters 108.93 T
0-673-21693-4 Communicative Activities Blackline Masters 38.97 T

0-673-21708-6 Overhead Transparencies 121.23 T
0-673-21696-9 Vocabulary Art Blackline Masters for Hands-On Learning 16.80 T
0-673-21702-7 Classroom Crossword Puzzle 31.47 T
0-673-36348-1 Un paso al dia 180 Daily Brain Teasers about Hispanic Culture 9.95 T
0-673-36349-X Un paso al dia 180 Daily Brain Teasers about Spanish Vocabulary 9.95 T
0-673-21728-0 Videotape Package 187.95 T
0-673-21731-0 Videodisc Package 229.95 T
0-673-21737-X Test Generator (Macintosh) 104.97 T
0-673-21734-5 Test Generator (Windows) 104.97 T
0-673-21740-X Audio Program (Tape) 209.97 T
0-673-21744-2 Audio Program (CD) 262.47 T

To The Point Books
0-9653060-0-3 Directo Al Grano: To The Point Spanish for 1995 9-12 10.00 E

    English Speakers

D.  Foreign Language/Grades 9-12/Exploratory

Amsco School Publications
Discovering Languages Series

1-56765-302-2 Discovering French, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T
1-56765-400-2 Discovering German, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T
0-87720-083-1 Discovering Italian, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T
0-87720-563-9 Discovering Latin, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T
0-87720-136-6 Discovering Spanish, Student’s Edition 1995 5+ N/A 8.40 T

E.  Foreign Language/Grades 9-12/German

Amsco School Publications
0-87720-584-1 German Dictionary (bilingual) 1981 9-12 N/A 12.55 T
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EMC/Paradigm Publishing
Deutsch Aktuell Level 1

0-8219-1449-9 Deutsch Aktuell 1 textbook 1998 7-12 37.95 T
0-8219-1476-6 Workbook 1998 7-12 9.75 T
0-8219-1475-8 Teacher’s Edition 42.95
0-8219-1478-2 Teacher’s Resource Kit 1988 7-12 149.00 T
0-8291-1479-0 Testing/Assessment Program 1998 7-12 136.00 T
0-8219-1480-4 Audiocassette Program 1998 7-12 258.00 T
0-8219-1481-2 Audio Compact Disc Program 1998 7-12 308.00 T
0-8219-1482-0 Video Program 1998 7-12 350.00 T
0-8219-1483-9 Overhead Transparencies 1998 7-12 118.00 T
0-8219-1484-7 Software Program, Macintosh 1998 7-12 127.00 T
0-8219-1485-5 Software Program, IBM 1998 7-12 127.00 T
0-8219-1487-1 CD-ROM, IBM 1998 7-12 195.00 T
0-8219-1486-3 CD-ROM, Macintosh 1998 7-12 195.00 T

Deutsch Aktuell Level 2
0-8219-1488-X Deutsch Aktuell 2 textbook 1998 8-12 38.95 T
0-8219-1490-1 Workbook 1998 8-12 9.95 T
0-8219-1489-8 Teacher’s Edition 43.95
0-8219-1492-8 Teacher’s Resource Kit 1998 8-12 159.00 T
0-8219-1493-6 Testing/Assessment Program 1998 8-12 146.00 T
0-8219-1494-4 Audiocassette Program 1998 8-12 268.00 T
0-8219-1495-2 Audio Compact Disc Program 1998 8-12 318.00 T
0-8219-1498-7 Video Program 1998 8-12 365.00 T
0-8219-1499-5 Overhead Transparencies 1998 8-12 128.00 T
0-8219-1496-0 Software Program, Macintosh 1998 8-12 129.00 T
0-8219-1497-9 Software Program, IBM 1998 8-12 129.00 T

Deutsch Aktuell Level 3
0-8219-0960-6 Deutsch Aktuell 3 textbook 1993 9-12 37.95 T
0-8219-0962-2 Workbook 1993 9-12 8.95 T
0-8219-0961-4 Teacher’s Edition 44.00
0-8219-0967-3 Audiocassette Program 1993 9-12 298.00 T
0-8219-0966-5 Testing Program 1993 9-12 138.00 T
0-8219-0937-1 Video Program 1993 9-12 188.00 T

Holt, Rinehart and Winston
Holt German, Komm Mit! Level 1

003-032519-6 Holt German, Komm Mit!, Level 1 Pupil Edition 1995 9-12 N/A 39.90 T
003-032522-6 Teacher’s Edition 46.65
003-032524-2 Practice and Activity Book, Level 1 9.30 E
003-032537-4 Video Program 198.00 E
003-094012-5 Expanded Video Program 499.95 E
003-032528-5 Audiocassette Program 229.35 E
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Holt German, Komm Mit! Level 2
003-032552-8 Holt German, Komm Mit!, Level 2 Pupil Edition 1995 9-12 N/A 41.95 T
003-032553-6 Teacher’s Edition 48.90
003-095061-9 Practice and Activity Book, Level 2 9.90 E
003-095067-8 Video Program 198.00 E
003-094013-3 Expanded Video Program 499.95 E
003-095063-5 Audiocassette Program 229.35 E

Holt German, Komm Mit! Level 3
003-032557-9 Holt German, Komm Mit!, Level 3 Pupil Edition 1996 9-12 N/A 42.90 T
003-032558-7 Teacher’s Edition 50.85
003-095075-9 Practice and Activity Book, Level 3 10.80 E
003-094014-1 Video Program 198.00 E
003-095077-5 Audiocassette Program 229.35 E

NTC/Contemporary Publishing
0-8442-2052-3 Deutschland Ein neuer Anfang 1992 9-12 N/A 12.95 E
0-8442-2496-0 NTC's Beginner's German and English Dictionary 1995 9-12 N/A 12.95 E

F.  Foreign Language/Grades 9-12/Latin

Amsco School Publications
0-87720-561-2 Latin Dictionary (bilingual) 1994 9-12 N/A 9.85 T

Cambridge University Press
The Cambridge Latin Course

0-521-34379-8 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 1 Student’s Textbook 1988 7-12 7-12 19.95 T
0-521-34853-6 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 1 Teacher’s Manual 1988 7-12 7-12 FREE T
0-521-34381-X Cambridge Latin Course Unit 2 Student’s Textbook 1988 7-12 7-12 21.95 T
0-521-34855-2 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 2 Teacher’s Manual 1988 7-12 7-12 FREE T
0-521-34382-8 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 3 Student’s Textbook 1989 7-12 7-12 29.95 T
0-521-34857-9 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 3 Teacher’s Manual 1989 7-12 7-12 FREE T
0-521-34380-1 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 4 Student’s Textbook 1991 7-12 7-12 39.95 T
0-521-34859-5 Cambridge Latin Course Unit 4 Teacher’s Manual 1991 7-12 7-12 FREE T

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill
Latin For Americans Series

0-02-640912-7 Latin for Americans, First Book, Student Edition 1997 9-12 N/A 42.47 T
0-02-640916-X First Book - Workbook 1997 9-12 12.47
0-02-640913-5 Latin for Americans, Second Book, Student Edition 1997 9-12 N/A 41.59 T
0-02-640924-0 Second Book - Workbook 1997 9-12 12.47
0-02-640914-3 Latin for Americans, Third Book, Student Edition 1997 9-12 N/A 45.99 T
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Prentice Hall
The Jenney Latin Program

0-13-319328-4 First Year Latin, Student Edition 1990 9-12 N/A 47.47 T
0-13-319369-1 Workbook 11.47 T
0-13-797390-0 Second Year Latin , Student Edition 1990 9-12 N/A 48.97 T
0-13-798372-7 Workbook 11.47 T
0-13-918814-2 Third Year Latin, Student Edition 1990 9-12 N/A 52.47 T
0-13-329889-2 Fourth Year Latin, Student Edition 1990 9-12 N/A 52.47 T

Scott Foresman-Addison Wesley
Ecce Romani - Level I

0-8013-1201-9 Student Book Level  I 1995 8-12 N/A 39.36 T
0-8013-1209-4 Language Activity Book IA 1995 8-12 N/A 5.64 T
0-8013-1210-8 Language Activity Book IB 1995 8-12 N/A 5.64 T
0-8013-1213-2 Teacher Language Activity Book IA 1995 8-12 N/A 14.43 T
0-8013-1214-0 Teacher Language Activity Book IB 1995 8-12 N/A 14.43 T
0-8013-1220-5 Test Masters I 1995 8-12 N/A 14.28 T

Ecce Romani - Level II
0-8013-1202-7 Student Book Level  II 1995 8-12 N/A 39.36 T
0-8013-1211-6 Language Activity Book IIA 1995 8-12 N/A 5.64 T
0-8013-1212-4 Language Activity Book IIB 1995 8-12 N/A 5.64 T
0-8013-1215-9 Teacher Language Activity Book IIA 1995 8-12 N/A 14.43 T
0-8013-1216-7 Teacher Language Activity Book IIB 1995 8-12 N/A 14.43 T
0-8013-1221-3 Test Masters II 1995 8-12 N/A 14.28 T

Ecce Romani - Level III
0-8013-1203-5 Student Book Level  III 1995 8-12 N/A 30.54 T
0-8013-1222-1 Test Masters III 1995 8-12 N/A 14.28 T

G.  Foreign Language/Grades 9-12/Japanese

EMC/Paradigm Publishing
Kimono Level 1

0-8219-0872-3 Kimono 1 textbook 1993 7-12 25.95 T
0-8219-0873-1 Workbook 1993 7-12 15.95 T
0-8219-0874-X Teacher’s Manual 15.95
1-86391-128-6 Hiragana puzzle book 1993 7-12 9.95 T
0-8219-0875-8 Complete kit 1993 7-12 129.00 T

    (3 cassettes, text, workbook, teacher’s manual)



FOREIGN LANGUAGE

Publisher
Series Title

Textbook Title (if multiple components) Copy- Grade Reading Price Program
ISBN Order # Textbook Title or Component Right Level Level Type

               (Total/Enhance)

24FL

Kimono Level 2
0-8219-1040-X Kimono 2 textbook 1993 8-12 25.95 T
0-8219-1040-X Workbook 1993 8-12 15.95 T
0-8219-0710-7 Teacher’s Manual 15.95
0-8219-1048-5 Complete kit 1993 8-12 130.00 T

    (3 cassettes, text, workbook, teacher’s manual)

Kimono Level 3
0-8219-1038-8 Kimono 3 textbook 1992 9-12 29.95 T
0-8219-1037-X Workbook 1992 9-12 16.95 T
0-8219-1036-1 Teacher’s Manual 46.00
0-8219-1049-3 Complete kit 1992 9-12 169.00 T

    (3 cassettes, text, workbook, teacher’s manual)

NTC/Contemporary Publishing
NTC Basic Japanese, Level 1

0-8442-8430-0 NTC's Basic Japanese, Level 1 1992 9-12 N/A 24.95 T
0-8442-8432-7 Teacher’s Manual 18.95
0-8442-8433-5 Workbook 1992 9-12 N/A 8.95 T
0-8442-8313-X Audiocassettes (set of 3) 1992 9-12 N/A 79.95 T

NTC Basic Japanese, Level 2
0-8442-8440-8 NTC's Basic Japanese, Level 2 1993 9-12 N/A 26.95 T
0-8442-8441-6 Teacher’s Manual 18.95
0-8442-8442-4 Workbook 1993 9-12 N/A 8.95 T
0-8442-8382-X Audiocassettes (set of 3) 1993 9-12 N/A 79.95 T


